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(A11)
MARE

FIRENZE
CIMITERO

51.9

46.5

42.842.2

42.0

42.5

50.6
50.5

40.239.5

39.0
39.5

39.6

38.6

39.3

39.2

39.7

37.2

38.0

37.5

37.7

38.3

39.1

38.6

38.6

38.6

39.4
38.8

39.3

38.2

37.8
37.8

37.9

38.0

38.0
38.1

57.3

37.6

38.1

38.1

37.4

37.3

37.2

36.7

38.4 41.4

38.2

46.7

44.2

43.7

55.6

44.2

44.7

37.0

35.2

35.8

35.9

37.1

36.3

36.7

36.6

36.336.2

36.5

38.3

39.2

39.0

39.639.2

37.2

38.0

37.6

38.2

38.0

38.2

38.1

38.0

38.1

37.0

38.8

38.0

42.5

40.5

40.9

42.4

42.6

42.9 43.5

42.2

38.9

40.1

40.6
40.8

38.8

39.9

40.2

39.9

41.3

41.1

42.342.6

41.9

40.3

43.1

41.6

42.0

39.438.6

39.6

40.3
40.4

40.6

35.2

35.0

35.835.3

35.8

34.5

34.8
35.2

34.9 37.1

34.9

34.3

34.3

34.2

34.3

34.2
34.2

34.7

35.9
34.4

34.0

35.3

34.8

44.0

42.1

46.4

45.2

44.7

44.1

43.1

CIMITERO

44.0

43.6

42.1

48.8

42.0

41.6

45.8

41.3

41.7

40.3

43.0
42.8

40.9

41.0

41.5

43.6

42.2
43.9

44.6

49.5

44.2 44.3

44.8

43.7

44.244.0

49.1
43.9

41.6

43.2
42.2

42.7

42.0

52.6
52.4

55.149.4
49.9

47.1

44.5

47.4

43.9

53.7

44.8

44.9

44.2
43.8

44.6

45.8

43.7

44.4

43.9

46.6

47.0

44.1

44.8

50.2

45.1

46.348.3
45.4

49.7

47.8

44.2

45.0

51.3

42.9

49.7

CASAMIAP.

MAIANOP.CAMPOSTINO

SOTTODIPORCILE

L'OLMO MEZZANA

53.8

53.7
50.9

53.2

53.9

59.3

FOGLIAIALA

PINOIL

60.2

45.7

49.9

57.1

53.1

51.9

49.4

48.6

47.1

46.5

46.3

FIRENZE

BOLOGNA

DIRETTISSIMA

45.5

45.2

45.9

46.0

47.2

49.9

53.6

47.6
51.6

48.1

46.5

45.3

48.9

49.4

49.2

53.0

52.2

49.5

54.9

54.8

55.9 57.3

54.4

52.9

52.4
51.9

57.1

52.1

55.4

52.8 53.4

56.1

50.3

47.3

49.3
48.4

47.1

48.6

46.9

46.4

46.8

47.3

47.1

47.0

49.8
54.647.2

45.9

45.5

46.7
45.6

45.9

45.1

3PANTANO

2PANTANO
GARILLE

TO
RR

EN
TE

TO
RRENTE

TO
RREN

TE

MARINAALLA
PONTE

CALENZANO
DISTAZIONE

BARTOLINIV.

CILIE
GIO

DEL

FO
SS

O

39.7

39.1

39.4

43.7

42.8

42.6

38.6

37.3

36.2 36.0

36.6

36.7

36.9

37.7

37.3

37.5

39.6

39.0

39.7
39.4

39.3

38.0

39.5

39.8

38.3

MARTINO

36.8

38.3

42.6

MISERICORDIA

PALAGIO

PICCARDI
FATTORIA

(N.
325

)

BIS
EN

ZIO

DI

VA
L

SAN34.5 35.9

CASE

35.9

37.4

CIMITERO

CIMITERO

35.9

37.2

37.0

37.9

36.8

37.5

37.4

39.6

41.741.9

43.442.0

40.2

35.8
35.7

36.4

35.6

36.0

36.8

34.5

34.4

35.0

34.8

34.9

35.5

C.

PICCOLO
GIARDINODELP.

NUOVAC.

GIRONEIL
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TOMERELLO

FORNELLO
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E

TO
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STROZZI
ROCCA

42.0

44.2

44.543.3
42.6

36.6

37.5

40.8

43.7

35.9

35.7

35.9

35.1

36.1

36.4

37.6

37.9

38.3

41.6
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43.8
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44.6
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38.6
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